
Derby Arena Grand Prix, with National 
Tandem Sprint and National Madison

Track warm up- Male

National Tandem Flying 200m Time Trial

Scratch 

Track warm up- Tandems

Pausette

National Tandem Sprint Championship Round 1

Win and Out Sprints on 30, 20, 10

National Tandem Sprint Championship Round 2

Points Sprints every 10

National Tandem Sprint Championship Round 3

Derby Arena GP Scratch
National Tandem Sprint Championship Finals

Presentation for Tandem and Grand Prix winners

SATURDAY

Track Warm up- Female

National Madison- Female

Track Warm up- Male

National Madison- Male

Event Start timeLaps

Pausette

Pausette

Pausette

Pausette

Pausette

12.00

12.20

50

40

50

64

17.00
120

200

derbyarena.co.uk 

Elimination



National Omnium and Youth 
Support Omnium

Qualification Points Male

Pausette

SUNDAY

Event LapsDistance

Qualification Points Male

Youth A Scratch Girls
Youth A Scratch Boys Group 1

B Omnium Scratch Male
National Omnium Scratch Female
National Omnium Scratch Male

Youth A Scratch Boys Group 2

Lunch
Youth A Tempo Girls
Youth A Tempo Boys Group 1

B Omnium Tempo Male
National Omnium Tempo Female
National Omnium Tempo Male

Youth A Tempo Boys Group 2

Pausette
Youth A Elimination Girls
Youth A Elimination Boys Group 1

B Omnium Elimination Male
National Omnium Elimination Female
National Omnium Elimination Male

Youth A Elimination Boys Group 2

Pausette
Youth A Points Final Girls

Youth A Points Final Boys Minor

Pausette

Pausette
Youth A Points Final Boys Major

B Omnium Points Final Male

National Points Final Female

National Points Final Male

Pausette

Youth and B Senior Omnium Presentations

National Omnium Presentations

derbyarena.co.uk 

15km
15km

5km
7.5km
7,5km
10km
7.5km
10km

5km
7.5km
7,5km
10km
7.5km
10km

15km

20km

20km

25km

20km
25km

40
40

20
30
30
40
30
40

20
30
30
40
30
40

60

80

80

100

80
100

derbyarena.co.uk 


