

SATURDAY

Derby Arena Grand Prix, with National Tandem Sprint and National Madison

Event	Laps	Start time
Track warm up- Male		12.00
Track warm up- Tandems		12.20
Scratch	50	
National Tandem Flying 200m Time Trial		
Elimination		
Pausette		
National Tandem Sprint Championship Round 1		
Win and Out Sprints on 30, 20, 10	40	
Pausette		
National Tandem Sprint Championship Round 2		
Points Sprints every 10	50	
Pausette National Tandem Sprint Championship Round 3		
Pausette		
Derby Arena GP Scratch	64	
National Tandem Sprint Championship Finals		
Presentation for Tandem and Grand Prix winners		
Pausette		
Track Warm up- Female		17.00
National Madison- Female	120	
Pausette		
Track Warm up- Male		
National Madison- Male	200	, of
derk	yarena	a.co.uk y f



SUNDAY

National Omnium and Youth **Support Omnium**

Event		Distance	Laps	
Qualification Points Male		15km	40	
Qualification Points Male		15km	40	
	Pausette			
Youth A Scratch Girls		5km	20	
Youth A Scratch Boys Group 1		7.5km	30	
Youth A Scratch Boys Group 2		7,5km	30	
B Omnium Scratch Male		10km	40	
National Omnium Scratch Female		7.5km	30	
National Omnium Scratch Male		10km	40	
	Lunch			
Youth A Tempo Girls		5km	20	
Youth A Tempo Boys Group 1		7.5km	30	
Youth A Tempo Boys Group 2		7,5km	30	
B Omnium Tempo Male		10km	40	
National Omnium Tempo Female		7.5km	30	
National Omnium Tempo Male		10km	40	
	Pausette			
Youth A Elimination Girls				
Youth A Elimination Boys Group 1				
Youth A Elimination Boys Group 2				
B Omnium Elimination Male				
National Omnium Elimination Femal	е			
National Omnium Elimination Male				
	Pausette			
Youth A Points Final Girls		15km	60	
	Pausette			
Youth A Points Final Boys Minor		20km	80	
	Pausette			•
Youth A Points Final Boys Major		20km	80	
	Pausette			
B Omnium Points Final Male	raosette	25km	100	
Youth and B Se	nior Omnium I	Presentations		
National Points Final Female		20km	80	
National Points Final Male				
	mnium Prese	entations	100	of f
National Points Final Male National Omnium Presentations Section 25km 100 Figure 100 Fi				
		byarena		
	= der	Dy C.		(a)
	7			Derby City